No
28

No
39
46
22
26
93
88
55
333
75
48
92
70
171
371
305
101
127

No
39
46
22
75
70
333

No
26
93
48
371

Supersport Outright
Rider
Brodie Malouf

AM-Sport 600 Outright
Rider

Brad Glennan
Robbie Tesoriero
Brian Bolster
Brook Ernst
Meri Malena
Daniel McCartin
Matt Franco
Mark Labrooy
Gavin Mudie
Justin Case
Noel Mahon
Cameron Harbour
Hayden Kinman
Scott Chapman
Andrew Edser
Brad Lumb
Robert Gullotta

AM-Sport 600 B Grade
Rider
Brad Glennan
Robbie Tesoriero
Brian Bolster
Gavin Mudie
Cameron Harbour
Mark Labrooy

AM-Sport 600 C Grade
Rider
Brook Ernst
Meri Malena
Justin Case
Scott Chapman

R1
25

R1
20
25
18
15
16
17

R1
25
20
18
17

<M&E
SUPERSPORT

R2

R2
25
20
18
17
16
15
11
13
12
14

O o

O N O o

R2
25
20
18
16
15
17

R2
25
20
18

R3

R3
25
20
18
16
15
17

R3
25
20

17

R4

R4
17
25
20
16
18
12
14

13

15

11

10

R4
18
25
20
17

R4
20
25

R5

O O O

R5
25
20
18
16
15
17

R5
25
20
18
17

R6 Tot

R6
25
20
18
14
17
16
13
15
10
12

0o

O O O N

R6
25
20
18
16
15
17

R6
20
25
18
17

25

R7
25
20
18
17
13
15
11
16
10
14

O O O x o

R7
25
20
18
15
16
17

R7
20
17
18
16

R8
20
25
18
17
16

R8
25
18
20
16

Tot
182
175
146
131
125
115
97
88
86
78
77
67
65
45
22
21

Tot
183
175
146
128
108
102

Tot
185
165
110
100



101
305
127

No

88

55

92
171

Brad Lumb
Andrew Edser
Robert Gullotta

AM-Sport 600 D Grade
Rider
Daniel McCartin
Matt Franco
Noel Mahon
Hayden Kinman

16

R1
25
17
18
20

17

R2
25
20
17
18

18

R3
25
20
18
17

18

R4
18
20
25
17

R5
20
25
17
18

R6
25
20
17
18

R7
25
20
18

17

R8
25
20

51
35

Tot
188
162
130
108



